Ottawa Centre

333 W Stevenson Rd, Suite Space 369 | Ottawa, IL | US | LaSalle County

Available SF: 2,500

ILLINOIS VALLEY

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SPACE TENANT

SQFT.

333 AVAILABLE

335 GNC

337 AVAILABLE

339 Brother’s Country Supply
349 Nail Salon
351-357  Fondita Mexican Grill
359 Sally Beauty

361 Red Sky at Night
363 Rent-A-Center
369 AVAILABLE

373 Dab City

375 Rosati’s Pizza
381 Maurices

389 Shoe Show
4038 ATET

4036 Cato

4030 AVAILABLE

Building Type:
Available SF:
Total SF:
Year Built:
Last Updated:

Economic Development Contact
Dave Noble

City of Ottawa

301 Madison Street

Ottawa, IL 61350

| dnoble@cityofottawa.org

Realtor/Owner Contact

Joe Grody
| joe@troyrealtyltd.com

Aug 26,

2000
1500
1500
6500
1700
3800
1500
1500
4452
2500
2000
3800
5034
4700
2400
4160
2400

Retail
2,500
2,500
2006
2024

Property and Area Description

Introducing Ottawa Centre - an exceptional leasing opportunity! This
property offers versatile space ideal for various retail uses. With its prime
location and high visibility, it provides excellent opportunities for businesses
looking to establish or expand their presence. The property features ample
parking. The well-maintained exterior and professional landscaping enhance
the overall appeal. Don't miss out on this prime leasing opportunity in
Ottawa, IL. Unlock the potential for your business at Ottawa Centre, 333 -
389 West Stevenson Road! Shadow Anchored by Walmart Supercenter just
off I-80 and Route 23 in Ottawa, IL. Area retailers include Blaine's Farm &
Fleet, Kroger, Aldi, AT&T, Verizon, Cato Fashions, Shoe Dept., GNC,
GameStop, Sally Beauty, Goodwill, and many more. There are several
production and distribution centers nearby, including Tyson Chicken, Kohl's
and PetSmart with roughly 1,000 employees. Restaurants, including Cracker
Barrel and Rosati's. Highway Monument Signage on 1-80 and on Route 23.
12,000 SF Pad Site Available.

Population
q‘fﬁf’} 33,908 121,120 235,486
10 Mile Radius 20 Mile Radius 30 Mile Radius
Source: ESRI®, 2024
Households
14,729 51,684 96,448
= 10 Mile Radius 20 Mile Radius 30 Mile Radius
Source: ESRI®, 2024
Transportation

Rail Served: Yes

Rail Served By: Union Pacific Railroad
Rail Accessible: Yes

Rail Infrastructure in Place: Unknown
Rail Contact: Ryan Wee

Rail Contact Phone: 262-277-8725
Rail Contact Email: rwwee@up.com
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