

	SPACE	TENANT	SQ.FT.
	333	AVAILABLE	2000
Walmart 🔆 📗 🖕	335	GNC	1500
	337	AVAILABLE	1500
	339	Brother's Country Supply	6500
🔪 🕐 । मेर्च । केर्न्ड । न केर्न्ड २ ९ 📲	349	Nail Salon	1700
	351-357	Fondita Mexican Grill	3800
	359	Sally Beauty	1500
	361	Red Sky at Night	1500
Cate 1 + 4 + 1 + 4 + 4 + 4 + 4 + 4 + 4 + 4 +	363	Rent-A-Center	4452
	369	AVAILABLE	2500
DIANSION IND DIANSION IND DIANSIONI INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA INTA INDIANA INTA INTA INTA INTA INTA INTA INTA	373	Dab City	2000
Petter Bald Sold Development	375	Rosati's Pizza	3800
TTTTTTTTPO	381	Maurices	5034
	389	Shoe Show	4700
	4038	AT&T	2400
	4036	Cato	4160
	4030	AVAILABLE	2400

Building Type:	Retail
Available SF:	2,500
Total SF:	2,500
Year Built:	2006
Last Updated:	Aug 26, 2024

Economic Development Contact

Dave Noble City of Ottawa 301 Madison Street Ottawa, IL 61350 | dnoble@cityofottawa.org

Realtor/Owner Contact

Joe Grody | joe@troyrealtyltd.com

Property and Area Description

Introducing Ottawa Centre - an exceptional leasing opportunity! This property offers versatile space ideal for various retail uses. With its prime location and high visibility, it provides excellent opportunities for businesses looking to establish or expand their presence. The property features ample parking. The well-maintained exterior and professional landscaping enhance the overall appeal. Don't miss out on this prime leasing opportunity in Ottawa, IL. Unlock the potential for your business at Ottawa Centre, 333 -389 West Stevenson Road! Shadow Anchored by Walmart Supercenter just off I-80 and Route 23 in Ottawa, IL. Area retailers include Blaine's Farm & Fleet, Kroger, Aldi, AT&T, Verizon, Cato Fashions, Shoe Dept., GNC, GameStop, Sally Beauty, Goodwill, and many more. There are several production and distribution centers nearby, including Tyson Chicken, Kohl's and PetSmart with roughly 1,000 employees. Restaurants, including Cracker Barrel and Rosati's. Highway Monument Signage on I-80 and on Route 23. 12,000 SF Pad Site Available.

Population



IL Valley Area Chamber & ED | IL Valley Area C of C and Economic Development 1320 Peoria St. | Peru, IL 61354 | (815) 223-0227 | ivaced@ivaced.org